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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 HOT FM Maiden Handicap

1300 metres

01
02
03

04
05

01
02

03

04
05

06
07
08

01

02
03

04

05

06
07
08

Logan's Run(Mick A Bannon)
Adepero(John Manzelmann)

Chilli Con Carne(Clinton
Thompson)

Burj Al(John Manzelmann)
Gabonia(Rod Cussons)

Esprit Light(Trevor Williams)
Rockin' Ready(Wayne Pomfrett)

Testamycolours(Glen Baker)

Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann)
Authentic Swing(Ian D Shaw)

Eliza Belle(Raymond West)
Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster)
Lasting Image(Nippy Seymour)

Idle Situation(Glen Baker)

Hostile Owners(Mick Attard)

Under the Lights(John
Manzelmann)

Absolutelyanything(Kevin
Hansen)

Preen Queen(Bill Trimble)

Cebile(John Manzelmann)
Not So Sober(Louise Murphy)
Franlyle(John Manzelmann)

$10000

$10000

$10000

Ashley Butler

David Hayse

Justin P
Stanley

Martin Haley

David J
Simmons

BLACKS REAL ESTATE Class 2 Handicap
1300 metres

Adrian Coome

Ms Natalea
Summers

Justin P
Stanley

Martin Haley

David J
Simmons

David Hayse
Chris Mclver

Ms Katariina
Aho

GREAT NORTHERN BenchMark 65 Handicap
1800 metres

Justin P
Stanley

Ashley Butler

Ms Katariina
Aho

David J
Simmons

Ms Natalea
Summers

Martin Haley

Quayde Krogh

David Hayse

1200 metres QTIS: $22000, Non QTIS: $12000

12:18PM

5
3
4

12:53PM

01:28PM

5

58.5
56.0
55.5

54.0
54.0

59.0
57.0

56.0

55.0
54.5

54.0
54.0
54.0

60.0

58.5
56.5

56.0

54.5

54.0
54.0
54.0

DAILY MERCURY QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap
02:03PM

01

02
03
04

05
06

07

08
09
10

11

King of Clean(Nippy Seymour) Ms Katariina

Aho
Ashley Butler
Adrian Coome

Saurabh(Tom Button)
Slip Rail(John Manzelmann)

I Exceed(Michael & Christine Justin P
Dore) Stanley
Flicka Rocket(John Manzelmann) Martin Haley
Argentina Lad(Angela Stephens) Ms Natalea

Summers

Love a Rainy Night(Christopher Chris Mclver

Maxfield)

Real Duchess(Jared Wehlow) Quayde Krogh

Sweet Marcia(John Pointon) David Hayse
Redmia(Raymond West) Scott
Sheargold

(EM)Devastating Rhythm(Fred
Wieland)

MERRY XMAS BenchMark 70 Handicap

1100 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06
07

08
09

$10000

Kuaima(Michael L Evans) Ashley Butler

Testatime(Mark Dale) Justin P

Stanley
Photobomb(Louise Murphy) David Hayse
Stanathol(Jared Wehlow) Quayde Krogh
Aerial Ping Pong(John Martin Haley

Manzelmann)

Shepiktus(Ricky Vale) Adrian Coome

Bon Temps(Wayne Pomfrett) Ms Natalea
Summers
Sagacious Flame(Bill Trimble) Alex Lawrence
Dee Doubleyou(Tracy Simmons) David J
Simmons

2

11

10

02:40PM

59.0

59.0
58.5
57.5

57.0
56.5

56.5

56.0
55.5
55.0

55.0

60.5
60.5

58.5
58.5
58.0

58.0
57.5

54.0
54.0

BECOME A MTC MEMBER FOR 2016 BenchMark 55 Handicap

01

02
03

1050 metres $10000
Killer Wasp(Wayne Pomfrett) Ms Natalea
Summers
Space Commander(Tim Cook)
De Mestre(Kevin Hansen) Justin P
Stanley

04

La Rive Droite(Wayne Winters) David Hayse

03:20PM

9

N

60.0

59.5
59.0

58.0

05
06

07
08

09
10
11
12

Miss Charisma(Ricky Vale)
Gutz Ci(Joao Campeao)

Strong Will(Wayne Pomfrett)
Public Affair(Julie Russell)

Avellino(Joao Campeao)
(EM)Elspeth's Star(Ray Walsh)
(EM)On the Bid(Tracy Simmons)
(EM)Cuban Song(Bill Trimble)

Ashley Butler

Ms Katariina
Aho

Quayde Krogh

David J
Simmons

Martin Haley

John Lait
Alex Lawrence

12
11

58.0
57.0

57.0
56.0

55.0
54.5
54.0
55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




